Accounts Payable
May 2022




CHECK REGISTER

Tyler County, TX By Fund
Payable Dates 5/1/2022 - 5/31/2022

Vendor Name Payment Number Post Date Description (ltem) Account Number Project Account Key Post Date Amount
Fund: 010 - GENERAL FUND

GREGORY, DONECE 05/06/2022 PER DIEM / PROBATE ACADE 010-402-42659 05/06/2022 75.00
GREGORY, DONECE 05/06/2022 PER DIEM / PROBATE ACADE 010-402-42659 05/06/2022 -75.00
CREWS, RENEE' 144322 05/02/2022 PROBATE ACADEMY/DSCLK  010-407-42659 05/02/2022 323.60
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL 144324 05/02/2022 ADJUSTMENT/OLDS, LISA 010-401-40150 05/02/2022 -399.81
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL 144324 05/02/2022 LIFE INSURANCE/MAY 2022  010-401-40150 05/02/2022 2,301.34
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL 144324 05/02/2022 RETIREE/LEJUNE, DANA 010-401-40150 05/02/2022 793.42
NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT S 144334 05/05/2022 Deferred Comp 010-21300 05/05/2022 187.50
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 144330 05/05/2022 FICA 010-21300 05/05/2022 16,373.26
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 144330 05/05/2022 Federal Withholding 010-21300 05/05/2022 9,539.02
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 144330 05/05/2022 Medicare 010-21300 05/05/2022 3,829.28
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 144333 05/03/2022 PAYROLL TRANSFER 010-29999 05/03/2022 103,152.51
TEXAS DEPT. PARKS & WILDLI 144370 05/06/2022 TICKET # A8309666 / GAME  010-401-48000 05/06/2022 113.05
CYPHER COMPUTERS 144347 05/05/2022 INV#0002432/CO OFFICES 010-440-42353 05/05/2022 770.00
TYLER COUNTY HOSPITAL 144373 05/06/2022 10099316001ABO / TCSO 010-401-42231 05/06/2022 962.40
JOBE, KEN 144359 05/06/2022 REIMB AFLAC HOSPITAL /JP  010-401-40150 05/06/2022 3.95
COXE, RAY PHD. 144346 05/06/2022 CAUSE NO 13960/ DIST CLER  010-408-42347 05/06/2022 350.00
WOODVILLE COLLISION 144378 05/06/2022 INV#1870/ TCSO 010-426-42413 05/06/2022 209.04
FMMS HOLDINGS OF TEXAS, 144350 05/06/2022 INV#16702/ JP 1 010-401-42643 05/06/2022 2,250.00
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 144369 05/06/2022 MEMBERSHIP / POWER , MIL 010-413-42661 05/06/2022 60.00
POWERS, MILTON 144364 05/06/2022 REIMB FOR IDENTOGO/ JP 4 010-413-42661 05/06/2022 39.05
SPIVEY, JACOB 144368 05/06/2022 MILEAGE & PER DIEM /AGE 010-439-42224 05/06/2022 750.51
SKINNER, WADE 144366 05/06/2022 REIMB FOR GRAND JURY BRE 010-408-42685 05/06/2022 15.98
HARDY, PAT 144352 05/06/2022 TX BAR ONLINE CLASS / CDA  010-419-42659 05/06/2022 270.00
MATT'S AUTOMOTIVE 144361 05/06/2022 REPAIRS TO PATROL CAR/ TC  010-426-42413 05/06/2022 537.10
INDOFF QOFFICE SUPPLIES 144357 05/06/2022 187474/DSCLK 010-407-42100 05/06/2022 19.90
INDOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES 144357 05/06/2022 183747/ MAINT 010-442-42106 05/06/2022 152.90
INDOFF QFFICE SUPPLIES 144357 05/06/2022 183747/ MAINT 010-440-42101 05/06/2022 179.80
WALLING SIGNS & GRAPHICS 144375 05/06/2022 DATE PATCHES & VOTING SIG  010-401-42158 05/06/2022 160.00
CITY OF WOODVILLE 144344 05/06/2022 00001903/ COCLK 010-442-42516 05/06/2022 45.14
CITY OF WOODVILLE 144344 05/06/2022 00002592/ANNEX 2 010-442-42518 05/06/2022 183.71
CITY OF WOODVILLE 144344 05/06/2022 0002804/ANNEX 2 010-442-42518 05/06/2022 79.52
CITY OF WOODVILLE 144344 05/06/2022 01024002/ TAX 010-442-42517 05/06/2022 172.89
CITY OF WOODVILLE 144344 05/06/2022 05119001/TCSO 010-442-42511 05/06/2022 1,961.72
CITY OF WOODVILLE 144344 05/06/2022 07152002/COURTHOUSE &  010-442-42515 05/06/2022 357.17
MONK, LEANN 144362 05/06/2022 REIMB MILEAGE & PER DIEM 010-423-42659 05/06/2022 511.22
SPARKLIGHT 144367 05/06/2022 130335060/ EOC 010-440-42350 05/06/2022 146.98
BLANCHETTE, JACQUES JUD 144341 05/06/2022 MILEAGE REIMB FOR DETCO 010-401-42233 05/06/2022 95.94
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CHECK REGISTER
Vendor Name

A. RIFKIN CO.
HART, ROXANNE
AVATEL TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
INDIGENT HEALTHCARE SOL
TEXAS DOCUMENT SOLUTIO
TEXAS DOCUMENT SOLUTIO
BILL CLARK PEST CONTROL, |
BILL CLARK PEST CONTROL, |
BILL CLARK PEST CONTROL, |
BILL CLARK PEST CONTROL, |
BILL CLARK PEST CONTROL, |
WALMART/CAPITAL ONE
OFFICE OF THE A.G. CHILD §
TEXAS DEPT. PARKS & WILDLI
AFLAC INSURANCE
AFLAC INSURANCE
WASHBURN COMPANY
BETHANY BAPTIST CHURCH
BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH
CHESTER BAPTIST CHURCH
COLMESNEIL COMMUNITY C
EBENEZER BAPTIST CHURCH
FAIRVIEW BAPTIST CHURCH
HILLISTER BAPTIST CHURCH
MT. OLIVET BAPTIST CHURC
ROCKLAND FIRST BAPTIST C
FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF $
TRUE VINE BAPTIST CHRUCH
WOODVILLE LIONS CLUB
MASONIC LODGE - WOODVIL
CREWS, PAMELA RENEE' / DI
CRUSE, LYNNETTE/TYLER CO
CREWS, PAMELA RENEE' / DI
ESTATE OF ROBERT MANN
WEATHERFORD, BRYAN/TYLE
LINEBARGER GOGGAN BLAIR
CRUSE, LYNNETTE/TYLER CO
LINEBARGER GOGGAN BLAIR
CREWS, PAMELA RENEE' / DI
WHISENHANT, LINDSEY, ATTY
WEATHERFORD, BRYAN/TYLE
CRUSE, LYNNETTE/TYLER CO
CRUSE, LYNNETTE/TYLER CO
LINEBARGER GOGGAN BLAIR

Payment Number

144336
144353
144337
144356
144372
144371
144340
144340
144340
144340
144340
144376
DFT0002583
144370
144383
144383
144391
144392
144393
144394
144395
144396
134397
144399
144401
144402
144308
144403
144404
144400
144408
144414
144409
144405
144426
144420
144418
144422
144410
144427
144424
144417
144415
144419

Post Date

05/06/2022
05/06/2022
05/06/2022
05/06/2022
05/06/2022
05/06/2022
05/06/2022
05/06/2022
05/06/2022
05/06/2022
05/06/2022
05/06/2022
05/05/2022
05/06/2022
05/10/2022
05/10/2022
05/11/2022
05/11/2022
05/11/2022
05/11/2022
05/11/2022
05/11/2022
05/11/2022
05/11/2022
05/11/2022
05/11/2022
05/11/2022
05/11/2022
05/11/2022
05/11/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022

Description {item)

M18009/COCLK
MILEAGE / REGION VII SPRIN
INV#70988/ TAX
INV#73715/ COAUD
1369625/ TC COMPLEX
1568864/ TAX
119086/ CT HOUSE & CDA
119086/ COCLK

119086/ TAX

122921/ TCSO

119086/ TC COMPLEX
628218/COAUD

cs

. TICKET # A8300726/ GAME

ADJUSTMENT/JOBE, KENNET
ADJUSTMENT/OLDS, LISA
JOB#22050021/COAUD
SPECIAL JOINT ELEC.,5/7/22
SPECIAL JOINT ELECTION 5/7
SPECIAL JOINT ELEC.5/7/22
SPECIAL JOINT ELEC.5/7/22
SPECIAL JOINT ELEC.5/7/22
SPECIAL JOINT ELEC.5/7/22
SPECIAL JOINT ELECTION
SPECIAL JOINT ELECTION 5/7
SPECIAL JONT ELEC.5/7/22
SPECIAL JOINT ELECTION 5/7
SPECIAL JOINT ELECT.5/7/22
SPECIAL JOINT ELECTION 5/7
SPECIAL JOINT ELEC.5/7/22
SUIT NO.B-2639

SUIT NO.B-2638

SUIT NO.B-2658

SUIT NO.B-2658

SUIT B-2658

SUIT NO.B-2658

SUIT NO.B-2658

SUIT NO. B-2674

SUIT NO.B-2674

SUIT NO.B-2674

SUIT NO.B-2674

SUIT NO.B-2674

SUIT NO.B-2987

SUIT NO.B-2987

Account Number

010-401-42158
010-402-42659
010-420-42500
010-440-42350
010-440-42350
010-440-42350
010-442-42412
010-442-42417
010-442-42417
010-442-42411
010-442-42419
010-422-42100
010-21300

010-401-48000
010-401-40150
010-401-40150
010-440-42600
010-401-42158
010-401-42158
010-401-42158
010-401-42158
010-401-42158
010-401-42158
010-401-42158
010-401-42158
010-401-42158
010-401-42158
010-401-42158
010-401-42158
010-401-42158
010-401-31020
010-401-31020
010-401-31020
010-401-31020
010-401-31020
010-401-31020
010-401-31020
010-401-31020
010-401-31020
010-401-31020
010-401-31020
010-401-31020
010-401-31020
010-401-31020

Project Account Key

Payahle Dates: 5/1/2022 - 5/31/2022

Post Date

05/06/2022
05/06/2022
05/06/2022
05/06/2022
05/06/2022
05/06/2022
05/06/2022
05/06/2022
05/06/2022
05/06/2022
05/06/2022
05/06/2022
05/05/2022
05/06/2022
05/10/2022
05/10/2022
05/11/2022
05/11/2022
05/11/2022
05/11/2022
05/11/2022
05/11/2022
05/11/2022
05/11/2022
05/11/2022
05/11/2022
05/11/2022
05/11/2022
05/11/2022
05/11/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022

Amount

70.32
283.26
298.00

1,059.00

90.65
809.56
155.00

67.00

67.00

75.00
100.00

86.78
292.27
197.00

5.72
-103.01

2,500.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

75.00

50.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

75.00

75.00
248.00

1,402.00

789.00
350.00

40.00
340.00

2,481.00
285.00
536.00
350,00

40.00

3,289.00

7,451.00
285.00
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CHECK REGISTER

Vendor Name

BYTHEWCOD LEGAL SERVICE
WEATHERFORD, BRYAN/TYLE
CREWS, PAMELA RENEE' / DI
LINEBARGER GOGGAN BLAIR
CRUSE, LYNNETTE/TYLER CO
CREWS, PAMELA RENEE' / DI
CREWS, PAMELA RENEE'/RE
WEATHERFORD, BRYAN/TYLE
WHISENHANT, LINDSEY, ATTY
CREWS, PAMELA RENEE'/RE
SPARKLIGHT

" CYPHER COMPUTERS
TYLER TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
DIRECTV
SCOTT MERRIMAN, INC.
ENTERGY
ENTERGY
ENTERGY
ENTERGY
ENTERGY
ENTERGY
ENTERGY
ENTERGY
ENTERGY
PITNEY BOWES
BEN E.KEITH FOODS
BICKERSTAFF HEATH DELGAD
VOTACALL, INC.
BYTHEWOOD LEGAL SERVICE
WRIGHT, RUSSELL ).
ULINE
VOTACALL, INC,
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF STAT
QUILL CORPORATION
QUILL CORPORATION
IGLESIAS LAW FIRM, PLLC
PITNEY BOWES - REFILL BY P
MATT'S AUTOMOTIVE
INDOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES
JASPER COUNTY
WALLING SIGNS & GRAPHICS
LAKEWAY TIRE & SERVICE-JA
LAKEWAY TIRE & SERVICE-JA
LAKEWAY TIRE & SERVICE-JA

Payment Number

144406
144423
144407
144421
144416
144411
144412
144425
144428
144413
144488
144442
144499
144444
144483
144512
144512
144512
144512
144512
144512
144512
144512
144512
144474
144434
144435
144507
144436
144511
144501
144507
144491
144479
144478
144457
144475
144465
124458
144461
144508
144463
144463
144463

Post Date

05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022

Description (Item)

SUIT NO.B-2987

SUIT NO.B-2987

SUIT B-2987

SUIT NO.B-3014

SUIT NO.B-3014

SUIT NO.B-3014

SUIT NO.B-3014

SUIT NO.B-3014

SUIT NO.B-3014

SUIT NO.B-2658
126541762/ COAUD
INV.#0002435/C0, OFFICES
41537/COAUD
035535115/ EQC / DPS
INV#069371/D5CLK
133941435/ COCLK
133941435/ COCLK
133941435
133941435/ VENDORS
133941435/ TCS0O
133941435/ COURTHOUSE
133941435/ TCSO
133941435/ TCSO
133941435/ TAX
0010875064/ TAX
710155/TCSO
INV#117146/COJUD
11000951/ COAUD
CAUSE NO 13544
CAUSE NO 13605
13790064/ MAINT
INV.#172618/TAX
17460025764003/COCLK
6076298/ TAX
7309806/E0C
INVH#2627/ PCT 1
ACCT.# 50862556/CSCD
REPAIR TO PATROL UNIT/TCS
187474/DSCLK

APRIL 2022/ TCSO
APRIL 22/ TAX

163/ TCSO

163/ TCSO

163/ TCSO

Account Number

010-401-31020
010-401-31020
010-401-31020
010-401-31020
010-401-31020
010-401-31020
010-401-31020
010-401-31020
010-401-31020
010-401-31020
010-440-42350
010-440-42353
010-440-42350
010-440-42350
010-440-42101
010-442-42516
010-442-42516
010-442-42515
010-442-42515
010-442-42511
010-442-42511
010-442-42511
010-442-42511
010-442-42517
010-440-42101
010-427-42157
010-401-42628
010-440-42677
010-408-42634
010-408-42634
010-442-42106
010-420-42500
010-402-42500
010-420-42100
010-440-42101
010-401-42628
010-401-42111
010-426-42413
010-307-42100
010-401-42231
010-420-42100
010-426-42400
010-426-42401
010-426-42413

Project Account Key

Payahle Dates: 5/1/2022 - 5/31/2022

Post Date

05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022

Amount

350.00
40.00
458.00
185.00
5,472.00
458,00
12,495.00
40.00
350.00
3,000.00
800.00
280.00
581.75
174.99
1,910.70
26.80
562.82
21.22
42,25
89,93
1,168.65
17.65
2,324.68
457.77
447.95
5,759.15
136.00
3,142.40
450.00
5,850.00
154.77
57.00
106.14
44.03
344.97
1,060.00
500.00
412,79
19.90
5,038.00
150.60
514.60
1,194.65
302.29
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CHECK REGISTER Payable Dates: 5/1/2022 - 5/31/2022
Vendor Name Payment Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Number Project Account Key Post Date Amount
LAKEWAY TIRE & SERVICE-]A 144463 05/13/2022 145047f MAINT 010-442-42413 05/13/2022 15.00
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC. 144471 05/13/2022 596507/TCSO 010-426-42413 05/13/2022 151.59
A-1 WRECKER SERVICE - REB 144429 05/13/2022 INV#37651 010-426-42413 05/13/2022 330.00
A-1 WRECKER SERVICE - REB 144429 05/13/2022 INVH 37680 010-426-42413 05/13/2022 175.00
A-1 WRECKER SERVICE - REB 144429 05/13/2022 INVH37640 010-426-42413 05/13/2022 200.00
A-1 WRECKER SERVICE - REB 144429 05/13/2022 INVH37609 - 010-426-42413 05/13/2022 175.00
GARDNER OIL/TIMBERMAN' 144451 05/13/2022 1910/MAINT. 010-442-42106 05/13/2022 12.99
GARDNER OIL/TIMBERMAN' 144451 05/13/2022 1910/MAINT. 010-442-42397 05/13/2022 22.35
U PUMP IT - GARDNER OIL 144500 05/13/2022 1910/ MAINT 010-442-42400 05/13/2022 594.94
UPUMP IT - GARDNER OIL 144500 05/13/2022 1920/ TCSO 010-426-42400 05/13/2022 10,335.65
MY FLEET CENTER 144469 05/13/2022 FSA-140187/TCS0 010-426-42400 05/13/2022 377.12
SPARKLIGHT 144489 05/13/2022 127500668/ TAX 010-440-42350 05/13/2022 207.93
TYLER COUNTY BOOSTER 144498 05/13/2022 INV#41067/ TCHC 010-401-42180 05/13/2022 36.75
ABLES-LAND, INC. 144430 05/13/2022 INV#444459-0f COAUD 010-422-42100 05/13/2022 109.99
SPARKLIGHT 144487 05/13/2022 127316123/ TCSO 010-440-42350 05/13/2022 242,07
PARKER'S BUILDING SUPPLY - 144472 05/13/2022 PK022725/MAINT 010-442-42412 05/13/2022 2.32
SHIRLEY, J.P. 1444385 05/13/2022 REPLACED LIGHTS & FIXTURE 010-442-42411 05/13/2022 2,107.75
SHIRLEY, J.P. 144485 05/13/2022 REPLACED LIGHTS/T.C. COM  010-442-42419 05/13/2022 1,034.80
COLEMAN'S FAMILY MORTU 144440 05/13/2022 ROTATION CALL/IP 4 010-201-42643 05/13/2022 275.00
COLEMAN'S FAMILY MORTU 144440 05/13/2022 ROTATION CALL/LP.1 010-401-42643 05/13/2022 275.00
DIRECT SOLUTIONS 144443 05/13/2022 INV#61775/MAINT, 010-442-42106 05/13/2022 615.00
DIRECT SOLUTIONS 144443 05/13/2022 INV#E1863/MANT.,, 010-442-42106 05/13/2022 210.95
DIRECT SOLUTIONS 144443 05/13/2022 INV#62183/ TCSO 010-427-42108 05/13/2022 583.90
TEXAS DOCUMENT SOLUTIO 144492 05/13/2022 1534270/DSCLK 010-440-42350 05/13/2022 257.80
VERIZON WIRELESS 144505 05/13/2022 8756-00001/CONST PCT 1 010-440-42677 05/13/2022 37.99
VERIZON WIRELESS 144506 05/13/2022 5405-00001/ PCT 1 010-440-42677 05/13/2022 37.99
VERIZON WIRELESS 144502 05/13/2022 3400-00001/TCSO 010-426-42500 05/13/2022 735.46
VERIZON WIRELESS 144503 05/13/2022 3398-00001/ PCT 4 010-440-42677 05/13/2022 38.01
SOUTHERN HEALTH PARTNE 144486 05/13/2022 TYL-7353/TCSO 010-401-42231 05/13/2022 126.90
PARKER'S BUILDING SUPPLY - 144472 05/13/2022 PK022760/ TCSO 010-427-42108 05/13/2022 45.31
CANDY CLEANERS 144437 05/13/2022 APRIL 2022/ TCS0 010-426-42150 05/13/2022 135.42
MODICA BROS. 144466 05/13/2022 APRIL 22/ TCSO 010-426-42401 05/13/2022 659.77
WALMART/CAPITAL ONE 144509 05/13/2022 642845/ TCSO 010-426-42100 05/13/2022 104.01
" SULLIVAN'S HARDWARE 144430 05/13/2022 APRIL22/MAINT. 010-442-42412 05/13/2022 150.00
SOUTHERN HEALTH PARTNE 144486 05/13/2022 TYL-7353/ TCSO 010-401-42231 05/13/2022 7,135.40
ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFT 144448 05/13/2022 35144/ COCLK 010-401-42158 05/13/2022 3,724.01
INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 144459 05/13/2022 EIN#74-6002576/ COAUD 010-301-48000 05/13/2022 51.08
WRIGHT, RUSSELL J. 144511 05/13/2022 DA2200031/ 1-A FELONY 010-408-42634 05/13/2022 450.00
TYLER COUNTY BOOSTER 144498 05/13/2022 3199/VET SERVICE 010-405-42100 05/13/2022 45.00
CHESTER VOLUNTEER FIRED 144438 05/13/2022 Monthly Allowance 010-401-42701 05/13/2022 150.00
SHADY GROVE VOLUNTEER F 144484 05/13/2022 Monthly Allowance 010-401-42701 05/13/2022 150.00
WOCODVILLE VOLUNTEER FIR 144510 05/13/2022 Monthly Allowance 010-401-42701 05/13/2022 150.00
BANK-TEC SOUTH 144433 05/13/2022 50-0020700/ TAX 010-442-42417 05/13/2022 311.00
KYLES, YSIDRA M, ATTY. 144462 05/13/2022 CAUSE NO REJECTED 010-408-42634 05/13/2022 450.00
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CHECK REGISTER
Vendor Name

CRUSE, LYNNETTE/TYLER CO
TYLER COUNTY TAX ASSESSO
NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT §
TYLER COUNTY TAX ASSESSO
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL
VOTACALL, INC.

AT 8 T-019 DATA PROC.
ENTERGY

QUILL CORPORATION

QUILL CORPORATION
MOORE, JIM JP PCT. 4
MOORE, JIM JP PCT. 4
CRUSE, LYNNETTE/TYLER CO
INDOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES
INDOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES
INDOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES
TYLER COUNTY HOSPITAL
HART, ROXANNE

TEXAS DOCUMENT SOLUTIO
TEXAS DOCUMENT SOLUTIO
TEXAS DOCUMENT SOLUTIO
TEXAS DOCUMENT SOLUTIO
FEDEX

LAKE COUNTRY CHEVROLET,I
VERIZON WIRELESS

PITMEY BOWES - PURCHASE
SYSTEM ACCESS

SYSTEM ACCESS

SYSTEM ACCESS

PHILLIPS, BOBBY L.

OFFICE OF THE A.G. CHILD §
TEXAS DOCUMENT SOLUTIO
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL
BYTHEWOQOD LEGAL SERVICE
HOLLIER, BONNIE

HOLLIER, BONNIE

Payment Number

144513
144521
144519
144521
144515
144515
144515
144518
144518
144554
144522
144526
144541
144540
144537
144537
144524
144534
144534
144534
144551
144532
144547
144546
144544
144545
144527
144536
144553
144539
144542
144542
144542
144538
DFTO002588
144548
144543
144543
144559
144559
144558
144571
144580
144580

Post Date

05/16/2022
05/05/2022
05/19/2022
05/19/2022
05/19/2022
05/19/2022
05/19/2022
05/18/2022
05/18/2022
05/20/2022
05/20/2022
05/20/2022
05/20/2022
05/20/2022
05/20/2022
05/20/2022
05/20/2022
05/20/2022
05/20/2022
05/20/2022
05/20/2022
05/20/2022
05/20/2022
05/20/2022
05/20/2022
05/20/2022
05/20/2022
05/20/2022
05/20/2022
05/20/2022
05/20/2022
05/20/2022
05/20/2022
05/20/2022
05/19/2022
05/20/2022
05/20/2022
05/20/2022
05/18/2022
05/18/2022
05/20/2022
05/27/2022
05/27/2022
05/27/2022

Description (ltem)

REIMB.TRAVEL & HOTEL/SPI
Tyler County Property Tax
Deferred Comp

Tyler County Property Tax
FICA

Federal Withholding
Medicare

PAYROLL TRANSFER
PAYROLL TRANSFER TO FAYR
11000951/COAUD

5989/ TAX
140145467/T.C.COMPLEX
3420103/ €OCIX
3887587/CDA

REIMB FOR UTILITES & OFFIC
REIME FOR UTILITES & OFFIC
REIMB. FOR LEGIS. CONF.
183747/MAINT.
185596/CDA

185084/TAX
PTH#10100999001AB0
MILEAGE REIMB / DELIVERE
1400944/ €O OFFICES
1564835/ TREAS
681242/1P1

1534270/DSCLK
2212-3061-2/COCLK .
TYLE10/TCSO
1235-00001/CONST.PCT.3
8000-9090-0771-2750/TCSO
INVECC173/COCLK
INV#CI186/ COJUD
INV#COM310/ PCT 3

CAUSE NO CR12710

cs

LK1670/ 11203-01
CLAIM#P0202199394
CLAIM # LE20211182-1

FICA

Medicare

PAYROLL TRANSFER

CAUSE NO 25278

CAUSE NO 24698

CAUSE NO 25037

Account Number

010-420-42659
010-21300

010-21300

010-21300

010-21300

010-21300

010-21300

010-29999

010-29999

010-440-42677
010-440-42350
010-442-42518
010-402-42100
010-419-42100
010-414-42100
010-414-42510
010-420-42659
010-442-42106
010-419-42100
010-420-42100
010-426-42640
010-401-42158
010-440-42350
010-440-42350
010-440-42350
010-440-42350
010-401-42111
010-426-42413
010-440-42677
010-401-42111
010-440-42353
010-440-42353
010-440-42353
010-408-42634
010-21300

010-440-42677
010-401-42628
010-401-42628
010-21300

010-21300

010-29999

010-408-42637
010-408-42637
010-408-42637

Project Account Key

Payable Dates: 5/1/2022 - 5/31/2022

Post Date

05/16/2022
05/05/2022
05/19/2022
05/19/2022
05/19/2022
05/19/2022
05/19/2022
05/18/2022
05/18/2022
05/20/2022
05/20/2022
05/20/2022
05/20/2022
05/20/2022
05/20/2022
05/20/2022
05/20/2022
05/20/2022
05/20/2022
05/20/2022
05/20/2022
05/20/2022
05/20/2022
05/20/2022
05/20/2022
05/20/2022
05/20/2022
05/20/2022
05/20/2022
05/20/2022
05/20/2022
05/20/2022
05/20/2022
05/20/2022
05/19/2022
05/20/2022
05/20/2022
05/20/2022
05/18/2022
05/18/2022
05/20/2022
05/27/2022
05/27/2022
05/27/2022

Amount

356.53
100.00
187.50
100.00

16,664.40

9,716.45
3,807.38
95,479.39
1,798.76
1,616.93
30.16
863.35
175.51
230.99
104.05
428.84
230.00
23230
48.55
163.99
46.20
244.09
898.96
356.54
210.58
182.75
87.68
1,523.87
38.42
3,241.98
520.00
390.00
65.00
1,400.00
292.27
28.26
4,575.00
3,627.50
42.02
9.84
9,547.73
105.00
337.50
112.50

6/7/2022 9:56:26 AM